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Notes:

1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant
architect's and engineer's drawings.

2. It is assumed that all works will be carried out by a competent
contractor working, where appropriate, to an approved method
statement.

3.Refer to Construction Details 23122-DR-C-0139
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